Allododojo9

	questor's Name)	
(Re	questors marrie)	
	dress)	
·		
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
	WAIT	MAłL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	у



08/24/17--01021--003 **52.50

ZEN SEP - I AN IO: 34 2817 SEP - I AH IO: 34



COVER LETTER

,

.

TO: Registration	Section			
Division of	Constant		A	201
SUBJECT: CAMS	HOLDING, LELP	tnership or Limited Liabilit		
N	ame of Florida Limited Par	tnership or Limited Liabilit	y Limited Partnership	
The enclosed Certit	icate of Amendment a	nd fee(s) are submitted	for filing.	HALLOFIN
Please return all cor	respondence concerni	ng this matter to:		AM (8: 4.9
Kenneth A. Wenzel				
· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Contact Person			
Hankins Northwood Ro	oman Wenzel P.L.			
	Firm/Company			
1800 N. Military Trail,	Suite 120			
	Address			
Boca Raton, Florida 33	431			
	City, State and Zip Code			
rmail address: (i	o be used for future annual	report notification)		
For further informa	tion concerning this ma	atter, please call:		
Kenneth A. Wenzel		at $(561)^{862}$	4118	
Name of Cont	act Person		time Telephone Numb)er
Enclosed is a check	for the following amo	unt:		
S52.50 Filing Fee	□S61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	□\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	S113.75 Filing F Certified Copy, and Certificate of Statu	i
STREET ADDRE		MAILING A	ADDRESS:	
Registration Section		Registration		
Division of Corpora	ations	Division of C		
Clifton BuildingP. O. Box 63272661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32314				
Tallahassee, FL 32		rananassee,	LU 94914	

1

· . · .



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 28, 2017

KENNETH A WENZEL HANKINS NORTHWOOD ROMAN WENZEL, PL 1800 N MILITARY TRAIL, SUITE 120 BOCA RATON, FL 33431

SUBJECT: CAMS HOLDING, LLLP Ref. Number: A11000000109

We have received your document for CAMS HOLDING, LLLP and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must be signed by the dissociating general partner unless the document states the general partner is deceased or a guardian or general conservator has been appointed or the general partner previously filed a Statement of Dissociation with the Florida Department of State.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 617A00017677

AĦ 10: 31

www.sunbiz.org

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

CAMS HOLDING, LLLP

. .

· ,

Insert name currently on file with Florida Department of State

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1202, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on February 3, 2011 ..., assigned Florida document number A11000000109 ..., adopts the following certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership.

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership here:

New name must be distinguishable and contain an acceptable suffix.

Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes. Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.

B. If amending mailing address and/or principal office address, <u>enter new mailing address and/or</u> <u>principal office address here</u>:

<u>New Principal Office Address:</u> (*Must be STREET address*)

<u>New Mailing Address:</u> (May be post office box)

C. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here</u>:

	Enter Fl	orida street address	-
		Florida	1122
	Cin	Zip Code=	SEF
		ستر در / چار رای چار رای	
ŗ	Page 1 of 3		AH 10:

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

D. If amending the general partner(s), enter the name and business address of each general partner being added or removed from our records:

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
<u>GP</u>	Mark Kossal	314 N.E. 3rd Street Boynton Beach, Florida 33435	Add ■ Remove
GP	Ursula Kassal	314 N.E. 3rd Street Boynton Beach, Florida 33435	Add 🖸 Remove
			🖸 Add 🖬 Remove
			$\square \operatorname{Refitible} \stackrel{\frown}{\longrightarrow} \stackrel{\frown}{\rightarrow} \stackrel{\frown}{$

E. If the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership is amending its "limited liability limited partnership" status, enter change here:

□ This Limited Partnership hereby elects to be a "Limited Liability Limited Partnership."

D This Limited Partnership hereby removes its "Limited Liability Limited Partnership" status.

(NOTE: If adding or removing" limited liability limited partnership "status, all general partners must sign this amendment.)

F. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: Effective as of the date of filing

(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records

Signature(s) of a general partner or all general partners*:

<u>renotice</u>: Only one current general partner is required to sign this document unless the limited partnership is adding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement. Chapter 620, F.S., requires all general partners to sign when adding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement.)

Mark Kassal, General Partner

Signature(s) of all new or dissociating general partner(s), if any:

1.63.

Ursula Kassal, General Partner

Mark Kassal, Dissociating general partner

Filing Fee:	S52.50
Certified Copy (optional):	\$52.50
Certificate of Status (optional):	\$8.75

AH 10: 34